



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

[Publish Date]

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	86330808
Name	Fever Tree Madagascar Cola & Mermaid Rum
Ingredients	Carbonated Spring Water, Fructose, Natural flavourings including Caffeine, Roasted BARLEY Malt extract, Acid (Citric Acid)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Contains Barley Malt Extract
Net Quantity	n/a
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Fever Tree Ltd, 186-188 Shepherds Bush Road, London W6 7NL
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	38
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No

Free from artificial flavours	yes
Free from artificial colours	yes